SEASON 1985 ‘ MIDDLESBROUGH 1985 - INCOMPLETE 11/1/2011‘

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 3rd OF 19 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO
EASTBOURNE IN THE SEMI FINALS

VENUE | |CLEVELAND PARK ' COMPETITION |CHALLENGE |
'MIDDLESBROUGH | 460 | 320 | LONG EATON DATE: 28/03/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: | TEBBS EXCLUDED TAPES HEAT 12 \
'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM
| 1 | [FIORA, Mark || N N N B T TR R T
| 2 | PUSEY, Geoft || lerf i s ffo 0 0L 4] 30 [[oo]] 30 ]
| 3 | WILCOCK, Steve || 3] (E T I | B BT ST
| 4 | /BURDFIELD, Jim || o] (HE T O N S T

| |

||

| |

DIXON, Martin 3] S B BT T

I O N B N B

6 | TEBBS, Roland
7| aveLock, Gay =] ool [ [ I[s [ 70 [e0 [ 70
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS | BP [TPTS|
| 1 |[TYLER David || ledla il flr 00 0 L Jla ] s0 [[o0 [ 50|
|| Ll lexcier [ 00 00 0 L Jhe [ 1o [[10][ 20 |
| 3 | [DRURY, Graham || l2 )iz 2 Jofl2 = [ [[s] 80 [[o0o ] 80|
| 4 | [PERKS, Dave || ledle ffa el 00 0 [ [La ] 70 [[10] 80 |

||

||

| |

2 | [FRANKLAND, John

5 | [PIDCOCK, Chris
6 | [SMITH, Peter E.

7 | [PROCTOR, John

DDDDDDDE D000 0
DDDDDDD@ DOROO00O0

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[FIORA, M | TYLERD | FRANKLAND,J | PUSEY,G EF | 670 | 30 30 30 30 |
| 2 [HAVELOCK, G | PROCTOR, ] \ SMITH, P. E. . TEBBS,R T 670 | 30 30 60 60 |
3 ‘DIXON,M | PIDCOCK, C \ PERKS, D \ BURDFIELD, J \ 662 [ 30 30 | 90 90 |
4 |WILCOCK, S | [DRURY,G  TEBBS,R  PROCTOR,J FfExc| 662 | 40 | 20 | 130 110 |
| 5 [BURDFIELD, J | [DIXON, M | TYLER,D \ FRANKLAND, J FfExc 670 | 50 | 10 | 180 120 |
| 6 [HAVELOCK, G | DRURY,G | SMITH,P.E \ FIORA, M EF | 678 | 30 30 210 150 [PUSEY,G
| 7 |wiLcocK, s | [PERKS,D \ PIDCOCK, C  TEBBS,R \ 662 [ 30 30 | 240 180 |
| 8 [PUSEY, G | DRURY,G \ HAVELOCK, G \ FRANKLAND, J EF | 674 | 40 | 20 | 280 200 |
| 9 [DIXON, M | |BURDFIELD,J | SMITH,P.E \ DRURY, G \ 660 [ 50 10 | 330 210 |
10 [PERKS, D | FIORA M \ PIDCOCK, C \ PUSEY, G \ 656 [ 20 40 | 350 250 |
11 [WILCOCK, S | [TYLER,D . SMITH,P.E  HAVELOCK, G \ 660 | 30 | 30 | 380 280 |
12 [BURDFIELD, J | DRURY,G  PIDCOCK, C | HAVELOCK, G \ 670 | 30 30 | 410 310 [FIORA M
13 |WILCOCK, S | DIXON,M | PERKS,D . TYLERD (F | 662 | 50 10 | 460 320 |
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VENUE | |STATION RD ' COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

LONG EATON | 430 | 350 | |MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 03/04/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

| 1 | [TYLER, David | | N (L O - X O o R O

2 | FRANKLAND, John | [z lo fx fz] [ 1 I J[a]lse |[wl[e0 ][] [

|3 | [DRURY, Graham | | L] S N R R SR R O O

| 4| [PIDCOCK, Chris | | | T T N X RN XCH O o Y O

| 5 | [PERKS, Dave | | 3] (20 N T B Y BRYCH O o Y oy

6 | ST, peter e | [allo 2z (ol o | [ |[s]| s |lool[s0][] ]

7| [PROCTOR, John | | Lzl lo e [ 00 10 0 00 3 ][ 30 [[20 [ 50 ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| FioRA, vk | fafiz s s e | | I J[s][se loo[s0 | [ [

2 | PuseY, Geof | | follollo [ 40 [ [ Il Jlalloo|loo [ 00 [ [J

5 | wiLcock, seve | [a ) la fe (mlie [ 0 [ J[a][ s |lz0[s0 | O O

4 | BURDFELD, i | (2 (% o [l [ 0 0 (e[ s0 |[w0 [0 O [

5 | DIXON, Marin | (o) lz (allaliz [ | | J[s ][ ue|lw 2] O O

6 | HAvELOGK, Gary | ol T I 0 220 J[eo [20 | O [

| 7 | Teses, Roland | Lo flo o [ 1 [ 1 I J[a]l oo loo[ a0 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 [TYLER, D | [FRANKLAND,J . FIORAM | PUSEY,G \ 657 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
|2 [smITH, P.E. | |PROCTOR,J  HAVELOCK, G . TEBBS,R \ 664 | 50 | 10 | 100 20 | |
3 |PERKS, D | |BURDFIELD, ]  DIXON,M | SMITH,P.E \ 658 | 30 | 30 | 130 50 [PIDCOCK,C T
4 |WILCOCK, S | SMITH,P.E .~ DRURY,G . TEBBS,R \ 669 [ 30 30 | 160 80 | \
| 5 [PiDCOCK, C | FIORAM \ PERKS, D \ PUSEY, G \ 666 | 40 20 | 200 100 | \
| 6 [FIORA, M | [TYLER,D | WILCOCK, $ \ FRANKLAND, J \ 664 [ 20 40 | 220 140 | \
| 7 |DRURY, G | [DIXON, M \ BURDFIELD, J | SMITH,P.E \ 671 [ 30 30 | 250 170 | \
| 8 [DIXON, M | WILCOCK, $ \ FRANKLAND, J \ PROCTOR, J \ 670 [ 10 50 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [PERKS, D | PIDCOCK, C \ HAVELOCK, G  TEBBS,R \ 668 [ 50 10 | 310 230 |WILCOCK,S | M
10 [DIXON, M | |FRANKLAND,J . TYLER,D \ BURDFIELD, J \ 666 [ 30 30 | 340 260 | \
11 [FIORA, M | DRURY,G  PROCTOR,J . PUSEY,G \ 668 | 30 | 30 | 370 290 | ]
12 [PIDCOCK, C ‘ lDIXON,M ‘ WILCOCK, S ‘ SMITH, P. E. ‘ - 657 | 3.0 | 3.0 | 40.0 | 32.0 |TYLER,D ] T
13 [BURDFIELD, J | [PERKS,D . DRURY,G | F FIORA M FExc 662 | 30 30 | 430 350 | |
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VENUE | |CLEVELAND PARK ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

'MIDDLESBROUGH | 500 | 280 | [EDINBURGH DATE: 04/04/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER & [ R PTS [BP [TPTS| FM| PM
1] FioRa. ark Lslls s [0l [ L Il 1l ][ 10 |[oo [ 120
| 2| pusey. Geof \ﬁmﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-mmﬁw

| 3 | {wiLcock, steve LT T 20 N N N R
|80

| 5 | [DixON, Martn lelles la il 0 [ e[ 0]

| & |[HAVELOCK, Gary N ol 1 0 L s a0 5.0

||
||
||
| 4 | [BURDFIELD, Jim || I S S R A N N T -
|| m
|| ECH
| |

[TEBBS, Roland

AWAY TEAM

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS|
1| (COURTNEY, Sean LR S R N [ S AT I A ET AR

L flo e o L s

2 | [TROWNSON, Dave

| |

| |

| 3 | [BEATON, Bobby | ]
[ 4 | [LAMBERT, Roger || TR To o[ 10 0 0 J[ Il 3] oo | o0]][ oo

| |

| |

| |

5 | [BURTON, Billy
6 | MASON, Alan

7 | [SAUNDERS, Brett

DDDDDDDE DDHDDDH
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[FIORA, M | [TROWNSON, D  COURTNEY, S | PUSEY,G (F 700 |30 30 30 30|

| 2 [HAVELOCK, G | [SAUNDERS, B . TEBBS,R . MASON,A T 692 | 40 20 | 70 50 |

3 ‘DIXON,M | |BURDFIELD, ]  BURTON,B  LAMBERT,R EF | 702 [ 50 10 | 120 60 |

4 |WILCOCK, S | [BEATON,B | SAUNDERS, B . HAVELOCK, G \ 692 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 |

| 5 [DIXON, M | BURDFIELD,J | COURTNEY, S | TROWNSON, D FfExc| 700 | 50 | 10 | 200 | 100 |

| 6 [FIORA, M | PUSEY,G \ BEATON, B \ MASON, A \ 696 [ 50 10 | 250 110 |

| 7 [BURTON, B | WILCOCK, § \ HAVELOCK, G \ LAMBERT, R \ 690 [ 30 30 | 280 140 |

| 8 [TROWNSON, D | PUSEY,G | SAUNDERS, B . TEBBS,R \ 692 [ 20 40 | 300 180 |

| 9 [DIXON, M | MASON, A \ BURDFIELD, J \ BEATON, B \ 694 [ 40 20 | 340 | 200 |

10 [FIORA, M | PUSEY,G | SAUNDERS, B \ BURTON, B \ 706 [ 50 10 | 390 210 [MASON, A
11 [TROWNSON, D | \wiLcock, s  COURTNEY, S  TEBBS,R FExc 700 | 20 40 | 410 250 |

12 [FIORA, M | BEATON,B . BURDFIELD, J . MASON,A \ 696 | 40 | 20 | 450 270 |

13 [DIXON, M | wILcock,s | COURTNEY, S | LAMBERT,R \ 710 | 50 10 | 500 280 |
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VENUE  |PURFLEET

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

ARENA ESSEX | 380 | 390 | |MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 05/04/1985
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

| 1 | [SAGE, Alan | | (1] (S 0 00 YOO O O o B

| 2 | |SMART, David | | Jofle s [ 0 [ 4]l s0 |20 [ 70 ] []

|3 | HUMPHREYS, Bob | | Ll fexii2 [ 00 0 [ J[a]] s0 |10 [ 60 | ] []

|4 | [MIDDLEDITCH, Neil | | Les izl 200 [0 [ [ [[a][ e [[10 [100] ] 7]

| 5 | GOODWIN, Martin | | Lo fls i 2 00 0 [ 4] 7o [0 [ 80 | ] []

| 6 | (CHESHIRE, David | | IERRE= uuuuuug@u O

| 7| HUMPHREYS, lan | | Lol ffo [ 00 00 0 00 [[3 ][ 20 [foo [ 20 | ] 7
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| FoRA uark | f2 e ala ] 0 I J[a e [l e0 | O O

2 | PuseY, Geof | | Tallallz (a0l 0 [ I a7 Jloo [ 70 O [

5 | WiLcoCK, Sieve | [afla [a (Rl [ 1 J[ J[a]l s |loo[s0 | [

4 | BURDFELD, i | (o) [z ol [0 [ 0 [ J[a][ 20 |[10 [0 ] O [

s | oo, warin | f2)0a (allal [ 1 I J[a]lue|loo][mo] [ [

6 | HAvELOGK, Gary | [2 (o mIfoll [ 1L 0 el 20 [0 [20| O [J

| 7 | reges, Roang | L lo 0 1 0 1 I 2] 0o loo][ a0 | O [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |PUSEY, G | [FIORAM SAGE, A . SMART,D \ 621 [ 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 |[CHESHIRE, D | [HAVELOCK, G HUMPHREYS, | . TEBBS,R (F 65|40 20 | 50 70| |
3 ‘MIDDLEDITCH,N | [DIXON, M GOODWIN, M  BURDFIELD, J \ 619 | 40 [ 20 | 90 90 | |
4 |WILCOCK, S | |HUMPHREYS, B CHESHIRE, D . TEBBS,R \ 622 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |GOODWIN, M | MIDDLEDITCH, N PUSEY, G \ FIORA, M FfExc 628 | 50 | 10 | 170 130 | \
| 6 |wiLCOCK, S | SAGE,A SMART, D \ HAVELOCK, G \ 639 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [DIXON, M | |BURDFIELD, CHESHIRE, D |Exc HUMPHREYS, B (Exc | 661 | 00 50 | 200 210 | \
| 8 [SMART, D | PUSEY,G HUMPHREYS, | \ HAVELOCK, G (Ret | 649 | 40 | 20 | 240 230 | \
| 9 |wiLcock, s | |MIDDLEDITCH, N GOODWIN, M \ HAVELOCK, G \ 645 [ 30 30 | 270 260 | \
10 [DIXON, M | SAGE,A SMART, D \ BURDFIELD, J \ 646 [ 30 30 | 300 290 | \
11 [FIORA, M | |HUMPHREYS, B PUSEY, G | HUMPHREYS, | \ 645 | 20 | 40 | 320 330 | ]
12 |DIXON, M | MIDDLEDITCH, N SAGE, A | WILCOCK, S EF | 647 | 30 30 | 350 360 | |
13 [FIORA, M | GOODWIN, M HUMPHREYS,B | BURDFIELD,J \ 650 [ 30 30 380 390 | |
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VENUE = |KINGSMEAD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

CANTERBURY | 320 | 460 | |MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 06/04/1985
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W

1| MULLETT, Davi | (v el 0 I e [se 100090 | ] ]

2 | earrerT, g | T2 )01 (s fol [ 10 I I[a]l s lo0l[e0 ][] ]

|3 | [SPINK, Mike | | 0 T O B o R

|4 | [BRYENTON, Steven | | Lol lo et 00 J0 0 00 3 [ 1w (1o [ 20 7 7

|5 | TILBURY, Rob | | L2l 2 fof R [ [s]] s0 |00 [ 50 [ []

| 6 | TATUM, Neville | | LT[z o] uuuuuugmu O

7| LoowriED, Lawie | | =] | 0 0
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| FoRA uark | Ta iz [a (a1 I &l uo]|[w][20 [

2 | PuseY, Geof | | Tollallz [z0 [ [ [ 4 [ (w8 [ O

5 | WiLcoCK, Sieve | [a ) lex (a [R1 010 [ J[a ] s |lo0][e0 | [ [J

4 | BURDFELD, i | (2] ta ][]0 0 0 0 e[ se ][0 [s0 | O [

s | oo, warin | [afla (allal [ 1 [ J[a] e |loo][20] @ [

6 | HAvELOGK, Gary | [l r I 0 0 0 s ][ a0 | [0 [a0 | O O

| 7 | reges, Roang | f2)lo o [ 1 [ 1 I J[a]l 2 |loo][ 20| [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[FIORA, M | [BARRETT,B . MULLETT, D | PUSEY,G \ 701 [ 30 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [BLOOMFIELD,L |  TEBBS,R \ HAVELOCK, G . TATUM,N T 724 |30 30 60 60| |
3 ‘DIXON,M | TILBURY,R  BURDFIELD, ]  BRYENTON, S \ 713 [ 20 [ 40 | 80 100 | |
4 |WILCOCK, S | TATUM,N | SPINK, M . TEBBS,R \ 716 [ 30 30 | 110 130 | \
| 5 [PUSEY, G | FIORAM | TILBURY,R \ BRYENTON, S \ 727 [ 10 50 | 120 180 | \
| 6 [MULLETT, D | HAVELOCK, G \ BARRETT, B | WILCOCK, § (Exc || 726 | 40 | 20 | 160 | 200 | \
| 7 [DIXON, M | SPINK,M \ BURDFIELD, J . TATUM,N \ 714 [ 20 40 | 180 240 | \
| 8 [BARRETT, B | PUSEY,G \ BLOOMFIELD,L | TEBBS,R FRem 731 | 40 | 20 | 220 260 | \
| 9 |wiLcock, s | [TILBURY,R \ BLOOMFIELD, L HAVELOCK, G F | 73130 30 250 290 | \
10 |DIXON, M | |MULLETT, D \ BURDFIELD, J \ BARRETT, B \ (710 [ 20 40 | 270 330 | \
11 [FIORA, M | [PUSEY,G | SPINK, M . TILBURY,R \ 720 | 10 | 50 | 280 330 | ]
12 |DIXON, M | |MULLETT, D ~ BRYENTON, S | WILCOCK, S (Ret | 728 | 30 30 | 310 410 | |
13 [FIORA, M | BURDFIELD,J | SPINK,M . TILBURY,R (Ret | 729 | 10 50 | 320 460 | |
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'MIDDLESBROUGH

|| 580 ||

19.0  BARROW

DATE:

11/04/1985

RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: ' BARROW WITHDRAWN FROM LEAGUE \
'HOME TEAM \
No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM

[FIORA, Mark

2 | |PUSEY, Geoff

\WILCOCK, Steve

[BURDFIELD, Jim

[DIXON, Martin

6 | [HAVELOCK, Gary

[TEBBS, Roland

3.0

N INETN | I
T 2 =5 B O 2 - [10] Iﬁ
N T N R LB 00
R T N
P fls iz lz] 1 0 [ 1[4]
R I L R R LT \Ll
N T | I |

9.0

AWAY TEAM

‘No.|

RIDER \

1 | BROADBELT, Eric

& [ R PTS | BP [TPTS
Lelladla 2 la L LI 1l ][ 0 | [oo][ s

DDDDDDDDE OO0 OR ORI
DDDDDDDD@ OOR OO0

| |

| 2 | [PRICE, Paul | | Lo ffolis faflerfio [ [ [[e]] eo [[10]] 70 |

=R | RR O N 20 R TR

| 4 | coLEs, Bob | | lolfo N fo i 1 0 [ [ 3] o0 |00 [ 00 |

| 5 | /ARMITAGE, Kevin | | Lol i [l 0 0 [ 4] s0 |00 [ 50 |

| 6 | JACKSON, Wayne | | Ladlo L L b2 ] 10 [ oo [ 10|

| 7 | KELLY, Tery | | L A A 2 - B T TR

| 8 | (OHARE, Gary | | do e ie [0 L L L3 ] 10 [ oo [ 10|
HEAT DETAILS
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [PUsEY, G | FIORA M \ PRICE, P \ BROADBELT, E ' F 700 |50 10 50 10 | \
| 2 [TEBBS,R | HAVELOCK, G | JACKSON, W \ KELLY, T F | 72|50 10 100 20 | \
| 3 [DIXON, M | |BURDFIELD,J | ARMITAGE K | COLES,B \ 734 [ 50 10 [ 150 | 30 | \
| 4 |wiLcoCK, s | HAVELOCK, G \ KELLY, T | OHARE, G \ 740 [ 50 10 | 200 40 | \
5 |DIXON, M | |BURDFIELD, ] | BROADBELT,E . PRICE,P \ 720 [ 50 10 | 250 50 | ]
T|F|0RA,M | PUSEY,G . OHARE,G  JACKSON, W \ 716 | 50 10 | 300 60 | |
7 |wiLcock, s | HAVELOCK, G | ARMITAGE, K | COLES,B \ 732 [ 50 10 350 70 | |
' 8 [PRICE, P | PUSEY,G \ BROADBELT, E . TEBBS,R \ 728 [ 20 40 | 370 110 | |
9 IBURDFIELD,J | DIXON, M  PRICE,P .~ OHAREG ‘ 724 | 50 | 10 | 420 120 | |
10 [FIORA, M | |ARMITAGE K  PUSEY,G |Exc COLES, B FINs| 720 | 30 20 | 450 140 | ]
11 |wiLcock, s | |BROADBELT,E \ PRICE, P . TEBBS,R \ (724 [ 30 30 | 480 170 | \
12 [FIORA, M | |BURDFIELD,J . ARMITAGE K \ PRICE, P \ 710 [ 50 10 | 530 180 | \
13 |WILCOCK, $ | [DIXON, M \ BROADBELT, E | COLES,B \ (724 [ 50 10 | 580 190 | \
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VENUE  |WATERED RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

HACKNEY | 130 | 230 | |MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 12/04/1985
RESULT: ~ MATCH ABANDONED ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | ABANDONED RAIN AFTER 6 HEATS \
'HOME TEAM \

No mDER & (R Pis [ep TPTS FM PM

1 ks, T | o) [all 10 JC I 0 I0 Wz e Jfee][10] ] [

2| osteY, Pau | [ )ls mIL I 10 0 0 2]l s oo [s0 ] O [

|3 |[THOMAS, Barry | | IRl L ee [0 o0 )]

|4 | MOGRIDGE, Alan | | S T | O L -2 R X TR e R

|5 | [GALVIN, Andy | | L B YT Y o R

| 6 | PETTMAN, Robert | | (=] [ L] \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hﬁll_l 0 O

| 7| \WHITTAKER, Paul | | 2 I R R R A
AWAY TEAM

Mo mDER & R pis [ep TPTS FM PM

1| oA, an | Te 20 0 I 0 0 0 Izl ae [w][4] O O

2| pusev,Geof | T2 )lo 10 10 10 0 00 Wzl 20 oo [20] O O

"3 | wiLcock, sieve | e [a ] 0 I I 0 0 Iz e (o] [sa] O O

4 | /BURDFELD, 3 | T 0 I I I I e[ Jfee] [a0] O O

s | lovon, warin | [z [0 0 I e (w0 [s] O O

6 | aveLock, Gay | Tallz 0 I 00 I 0 I 2l se |[w0][s0 ] O O

7 | B, roland | To [z [ I 1 0 1 J[2] 2 [w0[] 0 O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |BOSLEY, P | [PUSEY,G . FIORAM | BANKS,T \ 634 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [HAVELOCK, G | \WHITTAKER, P | PETTMAN,R . TEBBS,R FRem 635 | 30 30 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘BURDFIELD,J | [DIXON, M  GALVIN,A  MOGRIDGE, A FExc 649 | 10 50 | 70 110 | |
4 |WILCOCK, S | [TEBBS,R | PETTMAN,R .~ THOMAS,B (Ret | 650 | 10 | 50 | 80 | 160 | \
| 5 |BOSLEY, P | FIORAM  MOGRIDGE, A | PUSEY,G \ 649 [ 40 20 | 120 180 | \
| 6 |wiLCOCK, S | HAVELOCK, G | BANKS,T | BOSLEY,P (Ret | 652 | 10 | 50 | 130 230 | \
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

'MIDDLESBROUGH | 400 | 380  BERWICK DATE: 25/04/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | GALLAGHER EXCLUDED 2 MINUTES HEAT 9 \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [FIORA, Mark | | N v [ L ls ] s0 oo [0 | ][]

2 | PuUSEY, Geof | | [z ][s [z mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm OO

| 3 | \WILCOCK, Steve | | L s s [ 00 0 [ [ 4] w00 |10 [10] ] ]

4| [BURDFIELD, Jim | | L N 0 Y R YOO O s B

| 5| [DIXON, Martin | | Ll e 2] ([ [ J[a]] 7o [leo [ 70 ] []

6 | HaveLoCK, Gary | [ello 2 uuuuuugmg 0 0

| 7| TEBBS, Roland | | | ol ls [ so (oo [30 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

No.  RIDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| (cries, onee | IR 1la e [alinila 1 Jle| w0 [oo 0] [] [J

2 | WeDERMOTT, Steve (RN e o oo [0 O [

5 | Mekinna,Chare | L2 )iz (2 [ala [ | J[ (s e |lw @] 0 O

4| GRANT, Rob (5m) | [o o (m (ol [ 1 [ I[s] o0 |00 [0 | [ [J

5 | emLLAN,Jim | f2 ) la (e (2] 0 1 I a4l (2o e | O O

6 | GALAGHER Demis | | fo R w0 LI e 0 a0l [ 50 | O[O

7| IRvING, Jackson | fa i o lz] [ 1 I J[allso [[w0][70 |0 O

6 | vanan,phi | [a ]l o [ 10 0 I J[s ] el [ 10| O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [FIoRA M | PUSEY,G \ KYNMAN, P . CRIBB,B EF | 684 | 50 10 | 50 10 | \
| 2 [IRVING, J | |GALLAGHER, D . TEBBS,R \ HAVELOCK, G F | 696 | 10 50 60 60 | \
| 3 [DIXON, M | McMILLAN, J \ BURDFIELD, J . GRANT,R \ 672 [ 40 20 | 100 80 | \
| 4 |wiLcoCK, s | McKINNA, C \ IRVING, J \ HAVELOCK, G \ 664 [ 30 30 | 130 110 | \
5 |CRIBB, B | [DIXON, M  BURDFIELD, ] | KYNMAN,P \ 666 | 30 30 | 160 140 | ]
T‘PUSEY,G | MCKINNA, C \ FIORA, M | GALLAGHER,D EF | 662 | 40 20 | 200 160 | |
7 |wiLcock, s | HAVELOCK, G . MCMILLAN, ) | GRANT,R \ 658 | 50 10 | 250 170 | |
| 8 [HAVELOCK, G | PUSEY,G . CRIBB,B \ IRVING, J \ 668 | 50 10 | 300 180 | |
9 ICRIBB,B ‘ lMcKINNA,C ‘ HAVELOCK, G ‘ BURDFIELD, J F | 666 | 1.0 | 5.0 |31.o | 23.0 |DIXON,M ]Exc
10 [McKINNA, C | McMILLAN, J .~ FIORAM . PUSEY,G \ 660 | 10 | 50 | 320 280 [GRANT,R Y
11 |wiLcock, s | [IRVING,J . TEBBS,R \ KYNMAN, P \ 684 | 40 20 | 360 300 [CRIBBB T
12 [McKINNA, C | McMILLAN, J  TEBBS,R \ FIORA, M ‘M | 670 | 10 | 50 | 370 350 | \
13 [cRIBB, B | [DIXON, M | WILCOCK, $ . GRANT,R \ 662 [ 30 30 | 400 380 | \
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VENUE | |PLOUGH LANE

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

WIMBLEDON | 400 | 370 | |MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 01/05/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | JOHNS, Roger | RR L O T Y T Y B

2 | TEAGER, Kevi | [ERiESiEs mmﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

| 3 | [FERREIRA, Mike | | Irlls s s 0 [ [s] w0 | 10 [120 [} []

| 4| JOHNS, Peter | | ST O - T T B X o B

| 5 | |LUCKHURST, Jamie | | L s s [s]is] [ J[ [ s ]] 150 [[00]][150] ]

6 | LucKkHURST, deremy | | Tz (oo (allo]l [ J[ I[s] g o0 u 0 0

7| faALowin, vk | [e oo (o]l [ 0 [ J[a] 10 [w [2][] ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| FioRA, vk | faliz 2z (a] [ | I J[a] s |loo[ e | [

2 | PuseY, Geof | | Tz oo [ 00 0 [ I a2 |[w [ O O

5 | wiLcock, seve | l2 )iz (2 [a] [ | [ J[a]l s (w0 [w0] 0 [

4 | BURDFELD, i | (2002 o (o] [ 0 [ &[40 |[o0 [a0 | O [J

5 | DIXON, Marin | [ e a0 0 e[ |lz0][e0 | O O

6 | HAvELOGK, Gary | [ lla 2w iw 00 s w020 [20] [ [

| 7 | Teses, Roland | [rlo l J0 00 0 10 I 2] oo |loo][ a0 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |[FIORA, M | [PUSEY,G  TEAGER K | EF FERREIRA, M EF | 608 | 00 50 00 50 | |
| 2 [HAVELOCK, G | |LUCKHURST, Je . BALDWIN,M . TEBBS,R T 613 | 30 30 30 80 | |
3 [LUCKHURST,Ja |  BURDFIELD,J  DIXON,M  JOHNS,P \ 604 [ 30 [ 30 | 60 110 | |
4 |FERREIRA, M | WILCOCK, S | LUCKHURST, Je . TEBBS,R \ 602 [ 40 20 | 100 130 | \
| 5 |LUCKHURST, Ja | FIORAM  JOHNS,P \ PUSEY, G \ 604 [ 40 20 | 140 150 | \
| 6 [HAVELOCK, G | WILCOCK, § . TEAGERK \ LUCKHURST, Je \ 613 [ 10 50 | 150 200 | \
| 7 [FERREIRA, M | |BURDFIELD, \ DIXON, M \ BALDWIN, M \ 602 [ 30 30 | 180 230 | \
| 8 [TEAGER, K | HAVELOCK, G \ LUCKHURST, Je \ PUSEY, G \ 612 [ 40 20 | 220 250 | \
| 9 |LUCKHURST, Ja | WILCOCK, § \ HAVELOCK, G \ BALDWIN, M FRem 611 | 30 | 30 | 250 280 | \
10 [LUCKHURST, Ja | [TEAGER K \ DIXON, M \ BURDFIELD, J \ 613 [ 50 10 | 300 290 | \
11 [FERREIRA, M | [FIORAM  HAVELOCK, G . LUCKHURST,Je | 603 | 30 | 30 | 330 320 | ]
12 [WILCOCK, S | TEAGERK  DIXON, M .~ BALDWIN,M \ 613 | 20 | 40 | 350 360 | |
13|LUCKHURST,Ja |  FERREIRA M . FIORA M | BURDFIELD,J \ 610 | 50 10 400 370 | |
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

'COMPETITION  K.O.C. 1st ROUND 1st LEG

'MIDDLESBROUGH | 480 | 300 | STOKE DATE: | 02/05/1985
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [FIORA, Mark | | L2 lisf2 [sf 0 0 [ J[ e[ 100 [oo[100] ] []

| 2 | [PUSEY, Geoff | | Lo fla 1 I—\ﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-mlﬁ O 0O

[ 3 ] wiLcock, Steve | | U 2]l 2 [ 1L [ I 1[4a] uo | ] ]

4| [BURDFIELD, Jim | | L1 s -EEEE@ ] [

| 5| [DIXON, Martin | | L2 fls e [a] [ [ J[4a]] eo |00 [ 60 | [} []

6 | HaveLoCK, Gary | Ta iz [a (a1 | [lal[uo]|[w][120] ]

| 7| TEBBS, Roland | | lofim o [ 00 10 [ 00 [[2][ o [foo [00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| lowen,Tom | Tallallz [allallz | [ e 1m0 [oo 0] [] [J

2 | CcraBTREE, Nige (RN e o oo [0 O [

5 | THoRe, P | [l e ()il 0 I s ][ se (][ e | O O

